Rang Resultat/ Einzelres.

29. Chruzlibachschiessen 2024
FSG Bobikon / SG Lengnau

Gruppenwettkampf Kategorie D: Ordonnanzgewehre

Gruppe

Verein
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706
696
693
691
687
684
684
683
682
681
680
679
673
672
671
669
667
665
663
663
661
660
660
659
655
642
641
639
611
610
608
595

147 146 141 140 132
144 141 138 137 136
142 139 139 137 136
144 141 138 136 132
143 139 136 135 134
142 140 140 133 129
141 141 140 136 126
141 138 138 135 131
139 138 137 134 134
148 138 133 133 129
141 137 137 136 129
140 138 137 133 131
139 136 135 135 128
142 139 136 128 127
143 134 134 131 129
145 139 135 128 122
140 136 133 130 128
141 138 132 130 124
144 134 129 129 127
138 136 131 130 128
143 136 130 127 125
137 133 132 130 128
137 133 131 130 129
137 132 131 130 129
134 131 131 130 129
140 135 126 121 120
136 133 130 125 117
136 131 125 125 122
128 128 127 126 102
135133 119 117 106
129 129 124 116 110
128 125 122 119 101

am Morgarten
Lauffohr

SG Hemmisbach
Silberlauf plus
Schibachndlli
Steinhauer 2
Zurichsee
Steinhauer 1
Pragelschnagga
Mouchenkiller
Wandfluh
Rabluus
Walensee
Reckolder D
Fischbachli
Monschter Accademy
Der Grosse Huu
Liebegg
Lego-Spieler
Sandloch
Lauffohr 1
Fahnlein der 5 Aufrechten
Bechburg

Nurre

Firebird

Sparblig 1
Etelweiher-Chlopfer
Alperose

Déttige 1
Dischdennis
Zursach

Olbach

Unterégeri Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Brugg Schutzengesellschaft Lauffohr
Heimisbach Schiitzengesellschaft
Gansingen Schiessverein

Amden Schiitzen

Hemmiken Schiitzengesellschaft
Waédenswil Schitzenverein
Hemmiken Schitzengesellschaft
Muotathal Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberrieden Schitzenverein
Leibstadt Schiessverein

Wolfwil Feldschitzen

Amden Schiitzen

Walterswil SO Feldschitzen
Melchnau Schitzen

Ammerswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Granichen Schiitzengesellschaft
Freienwil Freier Schiessverein
Bublikon Freischitzen

Brugg Schitzengesellschaft Lauffohr
Marthalen Militarschiessverein
Oensingen Schitzen

Lengnau AG Schiitzengesellschaft
Liesberg Schiitzenverein

Gansingen Schiessverein
Schneisingen Schiessverein
Schneisingen Schiessverein
Déttingen Schitzengesellschaft
Mellingen Mellingen, Schiesssportverein
Bobikon Feldschitzengesellschaft
Oberbozberg Schitzengesellschaft

14.05.2024



